Technology Brief
Protection ICs eFuse Overview
Littelfuse.com©2025 Littelfuse
The semiconductor-based Protection ICs eFuse provide highly integrated
functionality in compact-size packages.
They offer protection against overcurrent, overvoltage, undervoltage,
overtemperature, reverse current as well as inrush protection in Hot-swap
and Hot-plug events.

Evaluation Boards
For more details about these Evaluation Boards, please contact your Littelfuse local sales.
Part Number Key Feature Description Evaluation Board
LS0503EVD22L 30 V Max Rating, 3 A, Programmable Current Limit Available
LS0505EVD22L 30 V Max Rating, 5 A, 5.7 V Programmable Current Limit Available
LS0505EVD22 30 V Max Rating, 5 A, 6.2 VProgrammable Current Limit Available
LS0504EVT233 30 V Max Rating, Simple Pin-count -
LS0504EDD12 Low RonSmall Package Available
LS05006VPQ33 Type-C CC/SBU OVP and ESD -
LS0502SCD33 SuperCap Management and Dual Channel Protection Available
LS0502SCD33S SuperCap Management and Single Channel Protection Available
LS1205EVD33 3.8 V / 5.7 V / 14.4 V OVP, Programmable Current Limit Available
LS1205EFD33 14.4 V OVP, Programmable Current Limit -
LS12052BD33 14.4 V OVP, Programmable Current Limit Available
LS2406ERQ23 Programmable OVP / OCP, Reverse Blocking Available